
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
24 
81 
31 
88 
47 
99 
46 
91 
27 
38 
43 
10 

285 
19 

218 
107 
16 
39 
96 

127 
196 
132 
233 
56 

512 
114 

9 
12 
11 

116 
94 
37 
22 
8 

52 
15 
17 
3 

73 
333 
131 
175 
26 
71 

14D 
7 

224 
54 

Name 
Benjamin Jalmgård 
Carl Nellegård 
Melker Jansson Milell 
Noah Antonsen 
Aston Jonsson 
Eric Bondarov 
Hampus Holmberg 
Vincent Kraft 
Alex Stasiak 
Kevin Pentell 
Jakob Wång 
Kristian Aleksander Röst 
Elliot Spangtoft 
Gustav Christensen 
Patrick Kristiansen 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Alve Strömberg 
River Nilsson 
Alexander Ruud 
Wilton Kiehn 
Alexander Rogstad 
Kevin Gharib 
Thindra Ramberg 
Enzo Forsell 
Matias Kristensen 
Simon Karassas 
Romeo Kessler 
Christoffer Bengtsson 
Magnus Mörch 
Leon Larsen 
Hugo Eklund 
Adrian Eriksson Gjerde 
Walter Morger 
Jack Salomonsson 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Ádám Krecskay 
Olivia Ernstson 
Fredd Thordin 
Tilde Lindberg 
Ebbe Raasum 
Harry Karlén 
Viktor Svan 
Sebastian Gröndal-Eeles 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Robin Fischer 
Elisia Rosén 
Oliver Haas 
Philip Slatlem 

Total points 
100048 
88046 
85042 
84037 
76044 
68012 
65034 
64038 
64036 
63040 
57039 
55033 
54030 
52043 
52006 
50028 
49022 
48032 
47045 
44035 
43014 
42010 
41031 
41008 
40018 
39021 
39011 
38020 
37016 
35029 
34047 
34015 
31026 
30017 
29025 
28004 
27007 
25019 
24002 
23041 
23013 
22027 
22023 
21024 
20001 
19003 
17009 
14005 

M1.  
48 
46 
42 
37 
44 
12 
34 
38 
36 
40 
39 
33 
30 
43 
6 

28 
22 
32 
45 
35 
14 
10 
31 
8 

18 
21 
11 
20 
16 
29 
47 
15 
26 
17 
25 
4 
7 

19 
2 

41 
13 
27 
23 
24 
1 
3 
9 
5 

R2.  
-- 

44000 
-- 

50000 
38000 

-- 
27000 
32000 

-- 
36000 

-- 
-- 
-- 

22000 
-- 

41000 
34000 
23000 

-- 
30000 
26000 
28000 
21000 
25000 

-- 
-- 

20000 
18000 
15000 
11000 
24000 

-- 
10000 
8000 

12000 
16000 
17000 
6000 

19000 
14000 
5000 

-- 
9000 

-- 
13000 

-- 
-- 

7000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
34000 

-- 
32000 
38000 

-- 
36000 
27000 
23000 
28000 
24000 
30000 
26000 
9000 

15000 
-- 

6000 
-- 
-- 

14000 
20000 

-- 
25000 
21000 

-- 
-- 

22000 
-- 
-- 

11000 
-- 
-- 

17000 
12000 
10000 
19000 

-- 
-- 

18000 
16000 

-- 
13000 
7000 
8000 
5000 

-- 

Class 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
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SKCC 2 - Lördag 

OK Junior 

6. Heat toal 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


